
LL996 Times 07.35 - 1625

Operator Ladyline Coaches

PICK UP POINT AM PM

Booths Bus Station 07.30 15.45

Leigh Arms Knutsford 07.35 15.50

Toft Cricket Club 07.37 15.57

Dun Cow Chelford Road

Seven Sisters Lane 07.38 15.59

Knutsford Road, Chelford Farm Supplies 07.42 16.03

Knutsford Road, Shell Garage

Pepper St onto Chelford Lane 07.50 16.11

Clay Lane, Grotto Lane

Stocks Lane, Ye Olde Parkgate Inn

Stocks Lane Nurseries 07.55 16.15

Long Lane

Middlewich Road

Crescent Road

Holmes Chapel Comprehensive School 08.20 15.25

Holmes Chapel Comp Knutsford, Ollerton September 2025


